Chapter 3 
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	Tues Oct 18
	Modeling Quadratic Functions 
	p.136 #1-7
 

	Wed Oct 19
	3.2 Properties of Quadratics
	p.145 #1-6

	Thurs Oct 20
	3.2 Properties of Quadratics
	p.145 #7def, 9, 10-12 
GC #8, 13-15

	Fri Oct 21
	3.3 Factored Form Day 1
	p.155 #1, 2, 3

	 
	 
	 

	Mon Oct 24
	3.3 Factored Form Day 2
	p.156 #4-7, 10, 12

	Tues Oct 25
	3.3 Factored Form Day 3
3.4 Expanding
	p.156 # 13, 14, 15
p.166 # 4-7aced, 9aef

	Wed Oct 26
	3.4 Expanding 
Start Review
	p.166 #11, 12(2), #13-15

	Thurs Oct 27
	Ch 3 Review 
	p.185#1-3, 5, 8-12, 14-16

	Fri Oct 28
	PA Day
	 

	Mon Oct 31
	CHAPTER 3 TEST
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